
Thurs 8th Jan Fri 9th Jan

B

RE 1 English Lit 1

1h 30m 1h 45m 

Break

LUNCH

Biology 1
German 

Listening 

Comb -1h 15m
* early lunch 12.30

1pm F 35m 

Triple -1h 45m
* normal lunch 1.20

2pm H 45m 

Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan Wed 14th Jan Thurs 15th Jan Fri 16th Jan

A

X Block 1 English Lit 2 Y Block 1 English Lang 1 Z Block 1

History- 2h 2h 15m History- 2h 1h 45m History- 2h 

Bus St- 1h 45m Bus St- 1h 45m Comp Sci- 2h

Geog- 1h 30m Geog- 1h 30m Geog- 1h 30m

Hosp & Cat- 1h 20m Health & Soc- 1h 15m 

Child Dev - 1h 15m Engineering- 1h 15m Sports St- 1h 

Engineering- 1h 15m
French reading - F45m/ 

H1h

German reading - F45m/ 

H1h

French reading - F45m/ 

H1h

German reading - F45m/ 

H1h

Break

LUNCH

Maths 1
French 

Listening
Chemistry 1 Physics 1 Biology 2

1h 30m
* early lunch 12.30pm

1pm F 35m 
Comb -1h 15m Comb -1h 15m Comb -45m

* early lunch 1.15pm

1.45pm H 45m 
Triple -1h 45m Triple -1h 45m Triple -1h

Mon 19th Jan Tues 20th Jan Wed 21st Jan Thurs 22nd Jan Fri 23rd Jan

B

X Block 2 Z Block 2 English Lang 2 Y Block 2 Music

Bus St- 1h 45m Comp Sci- 1h 45m 1h 45m Bus St- 1h 45m 1h

Geog- 1h 30m Geog- 1h 30m Geog- 1h 30m

French writing -                 

F1h 10m/ H1h 15m

German writing -               

F1h 10m/ H1h 15m

French writing -                 

F1h 10m/ H1h 15m
NORMAL TIMETABLE 

History - 1h History- 1h 
German writing -               

F1h 10m/ H1h 15m Core catch up session

IT- 45m History- 1h

Break

LUNCH

Maths 2 RE 2 Chemistry 2 Physics 2 NORMAL TIMETABLE 

1h 30m 1h Comb -45m Comb -45m

Core catch up session

* early lunch 12.15pm

12.45pm  
Triple -1h Triple -1h

1PM 

P4&5

Registration

Period 3

Period 3

9AM 

P1&2

1PM 

P4&5

9AM 

P1&2 

1PM 

P4&5

9AM 

P1&2

BREAK TIME

Period 3 NORMAL TIMETABLE if not in exam

EARLY LUNCH 12.30PM IN THE CANTEEN IF YOU HAVE A PM 

EXAM

Y11 Mock Exam Timetable

Registration

BREAK TIME

Registration

EARLY LUNCH 12.30PM IN THE CANTEEN IF YOU HAVE A PM EXAM

NORMAL TIMETABLE if not in exam

BREAK TIME

EARLY LUNCH 12.30PM IN THE CANTEEN IF YOU HAVE A PM EXAM 

NORMAL TIMETABLE if not in exam



EARLY FINISH

Thurs 4th Dec Fri 5th Dec Thurs 4th Dec Fri 5th Dec

A Registration Registration

Art Blocks X&Z Art Blocks X&Z French & German French & German

all day 5h all day 5h speaking tests all day speaking tests all day

Normal break Normal break

Art Art speaking tests speaking tests

Normal lunch Normal lunch

P5 Art Art speaking tests speaking tests

 Mon 8th Dec Tues 9th Dec Wed 10th Dec Thurs 11th Dec Fri 12th Dec

B

French & German French & German French & German French & German 

speaking tests all day NORMAL TIMETABLE speaking tests all day speaking tests all day speaking tests all day 

speaking tests speaking tests speaking tests speaking tests

NORMAL TIMETABLE 

P5 speaking tests NORMAL TIMETABLE speaking tests speaking tests speaking tests

Registration

P1&2

Normal Break

P3&4

Y11 Mock Exam Timetable

Normal LUNCH

P1&2

P3&4

Registration

Normal Break

Normal LUNCH


